


plan type 1
Studio

Tower A

108, 209, 309, 409, 509, 609, 709, 809, 909, 1009

109, 210, 310, 410, 510, 610, 710, 810, 910, 1010

110, 211, 311, 411, 511, 611, 711, 811, 911, 1011

111, 212, 312, 412, 512, 612, 712, 812, 912, 1012

112, 213, 313, 413, 513, 613, 713, 813, 913, 1013

113, 214, 314, 414, 514, 614, 714, 814, 914, 1014

115, 216, 316, 416, 516, 616, 716, 816, 916, 1016

116, 217, 317, 417, 517, 617, 717, 817, 917, 1017

117, 218, 318, 418, 518, 618, 718, 818

118, 219, 319, 419, 519, 619, 719, 819

119, 120

Tower B

108, 609, 709, 809, 909, 1009

109, 610, 710, 810, 910, 1010

110, 611, 711, 811, 911, 1011

111, 612, 712, 812, 912, 1012

112, 613, 713, 813, 913, 1013

113, 614, 714, 814, 914, 1014

115, 616, 716, 816, 916, 1016

116, 617, 717, 817, 917, 1017

Apartment area

27,82 m2 299,45 ft2

31,47 m2 338,74 ft2

30,61 m2 329,48 ft2

29,48 m2 317,32 ft2

29,48 m2 317,32 ft2

30,88 m2 332,39 ft2

33,1 m2 356,29 ft2

29,47 m2 317,21 ft2

29,34 m2 315,81 ft2

30,68 m2 330,24 ft2

31.1 m2 334.8 ft2

27,82 m2 299,45 ft2

31,47 m2 338,74 ft2

30,61 m2 329,48 ft2

29,48 m2 317,32 ft2

29,48 m2 317,32 ft2

30,88 m2 332,39 ft2

33,1 m2 356,29 ft2

29,47 m2 317,21 ft2

Balcony

8,31 m2 89,45 ft2

8,99 m2 96,77 ft2

9,26 m2 99,67 ft2

9,09 m2 97,84 ft2

9,09 m2 97,84 ft2

9,09 m2 97,84 ft2

9,6 m2 103,33 ft2

8,48 m2 91,28 ft2

8,48 m2 91,28 ft2

8,87 m2 95,48 ft2

9.9 m2 106.59 ft2

8,31 m2 89,45 ft2

8,99 m2 96,77 ft2

9,26 m2 99,67 ft2

9,09 m2 97,84 ft2

9,09 m2 97,84 ft2

9,09 m2 97,84 ft2

9,6 m2 103,33 ft2

8,48 m2 91,28 ft2

Total

36,13 m2 389 ft2

40,46 m2 436 ft2

39,87 m2 429 ft2

38,57 m2 415 ft2

38,57 m2 415 ft2

39,97 m2 430 ft2

42,7 m2 460 ft2

37,95 m2 408 ft2

37,82 m2 407 ft2

39,55 m2 425 ft2

41 m2 441.35 ft2

36,13 m2 389 ft2

40,46 m2 436 ft2

39,87 m2 429 ft2

38,57 m2 415 ft2

38,57 m2 415 ft2

39,97 m2 430 ft2

42,7 m2 460 ft2

37,95 m2 408 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 8 floor

Tower A

9 - 10 floor

BALCONY

3.8x1.9 m

STUDIO

3.7x4.1 m

KITCHEN

1.9x3.5 mBATH


1.7x2.8 m



plan type 2



Studio

Tower A

102

202, 302, 402, 502, 602, 702, 802, 902, 1002

203, 303, 403, 503, 603, 703, 803, 903, 1003

Tower B

102

602, 702, 802, 902, 1002

603, 703, 803, 903, 1003

Apartment area

32.32 m2 348.00 ft2

32.33 m2 348.00 ft2

34.78 m2 374.37 ft2

32.32 m2 348.00 ft2

32.33 m2 348.00 ft2

34.78 m2 374.37 ft2

Balcony

9.97 m2 108.07 ft2

9.10 m2 97.95 ft2

11.39 m2 122.60 ft2

10.04 m2 108.07 ft2

10.04 m2 97.95 ft2

11.39 m2 122.60 ft2

Total

42.29 m2 456.07 ft2

41.43 m2 446 ft2

46.17 m2 497 ft2

42.37 m2 456.07 ft2

41.43 m2 447 ft2

46.17 m2 496 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

BALCONY

4.0x2.3 m

STUDIO

3.7x5.0 m

KITCHEN

1.8x3.5 m

BATH

1.5x2.8 m



plan type 3



Studio

Tower A

204, 304, 404, 504, 604, 704, 804, 904, 1004

Tower B

604, 704, 804, 904, 1004

Apartment area

35.01 m2 376.84 ft2

Balcony

10.1 m2 108.72 ft2

Total

45.11 m2 486 ft2

Tower B

6 - 10 floor

Tower A

2 - 10 floor

BALCONY

3.0x2.7 m

STUDIO

3.7x5.4 m

KITCHEN

1.8x4.1 m

BATH

1.8x2.9 m



plan type 4



Studio

Tower A

107

Tower B

107

Tower A

208, 308, 408, 508, 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008

Tower B

608, 708, 808, 908, 1008

Apartment area

28.42 m2 305.91 ft2

28.42 m2 305.91 ft2

28.42 m2 305.91 ft2

Balcony

23.42 m2 252.09 ft2

23.29 m2 250.69 ft2

21.09 m2 227.01 ft2

Total

51.84 m2 558.00 ft2

51.71 m2 556.60 ft2

49.51 m2 533 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

BALCONY

1.9x7.5 m

STUDIO

3.9x3.5 m

KITCHEN

3.6x1.2 m

BATH

2.4x1.6 m



plan type 5



Studio

Tower A&B

103

Apartment area

51.95 m2 559.19 ft2

Balcony

15.75 m2 169.53 ft2

Total

67.7 m2 729 ft2

Tower B

1st floor

Tower A

1st floor

BALCONY

4.8x2.6 m

STUDIO

5.6x4.5 m

KITCHEN

2.9x4.1 m

BATH

2.6x2.9 m



plan type 6



1 Bedroom

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

BALCONY

2.8x7.0 m

LIVING ROOM

3.5x4.5 m

BEDROOM

6.3x3.5 m

KITCHEN

2.5x3.5 m

TOILET

1.9x1.1 m

BATH

2.2x1.9 m

Tower A

105

Tower B

105

Tower A

206, 306, 406, 506, 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006

Tower B

606, 706, 806, 906, 1006

Apartment area

66.01 m2 710.53 ft2

66.03 m2 710.74 ft2

66.01 m2 710.53 ft2

Balcony

22.22 m2 239.17 ft2

22.35 m2 240.57 ft2

20.69 m2 222.71 ft2

Total

88.23 m2 949.70 ft2

88.38 m2 951.31 ft2

86.7 m2 933 ft2



plan type 7



1 Bedroom

Tower A

101

Tower B

101

Tower A

201, 301, 401, 501, 601, 701, 801, 901, 1001

Tower B

601, 701, 801, 901, 1001

Apartment area

61.58 m2 662.84 ft2

61.58 m2 662.84 ft2

61.57 m2 662.73 ft2

Balcony

26.14 m2 281.37 ft2

26.34 m2 283.52 ft2

23.57 m2 253.71 ft2

Total

87.72 m2 944.21 ft2

87.92 m2 946.36 ft2

85.14 m2 916 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 
floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

BALCONY

11.5x1.9 m

BEDROOM

4.5x3.3 m

DINING

3.0x2.2 m

LIVING ROOM

5.0x4.5 m

KITCHEN

3.1x3.1 m

TOILET

1.2x1.1 m

BATH

2.6x1.5 m



plan type 8



1 Bedroom

Tower A

220, 320, 420, 520, 620, 720, 820, 919, 1019

Tower B

619, 719, 819, 919, 1019

117

118

Tower A

918, 1018

Tower B

618, 718, 818, 918, 1018

Apartment area

62.13 m2 668.76 ft2

62.13 m2 668.76 ft2

60.02 m2 646.05 ft2

62.13 m2 668.8 ft2

59.95 m2 645.30 ft2

Balcony

17.77 m2 191.27 ft2

30.70 m2 330.45 ft2

19.17 m2 206.34 ft2

19.84 m2 213.59 ft2

17.43 m2 187.61 ft2

Total

79.90 m2 860 ft2

92.83 m2 999 ft2

79.19 m2 852.39 ft2

81.97 m2 882.35 ft2

77.38 m2 833 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 
floor

Tower A

2 - 8 floor

Tower A

9 - 10 floor

BALCONY

7.8x1.9 M

LIVING ROOM

4.2x3.7 m

KITCHEN

3.7x3.3 m

BEDROOM

4.7x3.7 m

BATH

1.6x2.8m

TOILET

1.8x1.5 m



plan type 9



1 Bedroom + Pool

POOL

Tower A

114

Tower B

114

Tower A

215, 315, 415, 515, 615, 715, 815, 915, 1015

Tower B

615, 715, 815, 915, 1015

Apartment area

57.34 m2 617.20 ft2

57.34 m2 617.20 ft2

57.34 m2 617.20 ft2

Balcony

45.12 m2 485.67 ft2

44.75 m2 481.68 ft2

40.07 m2 431.31 ft2

Total

102.46 m2 1102.87 ft2

102.09 m2 1098.89 ft2

97.41 m2 1049 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

HALL

3.6x1.2 m

BATH

1.6x1.2 m

BATH

2.4x1.5 m

CLOSET

1.6x1.1 m

KITCHEN

2.7x1.7 m

DINING

2.4x2.4 m

LIVING ROOM

3.9x3.1 m

BEDROOM

3.6x3.3 m

BALCONY

1.9x19 m



plan type 10



2 Bedroom + Pool

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

BEDROOM

5.0x4.6 m

POOL

BATH

1.7x1.8 m

CLOSET

2.6x1.9 m

TOILET

2.1x1.3 m

LIVING ROOM

3.8x3.6 m

BEDROOM

4.1x4.9 m

CLOSET

2.3x1.6 m

BATH

2.2x2.2 m

BALCONY

28x1.9 m

KITCHEN

3.8x4.6 m

Tower A

106

Tower B

106

Tower A

207, 307, 407, 507, 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007

Tower B

607, 707, 807, 907, 1007

Apartment area

105.23 m2 1132.69 ft2

105.25 m2 1132.90 ft2

   105.27 m2 1133.12 ft2

Balcony

79.04 m2 850.78 ft2

79.74 m2 858.31 ft2

71.5 m2 769.62 ft2

Total

184.27 m2 1983.47 ft2

184.99 m2 1991.22 ft2

176.77 m2 1903 ft2



plan type 11



2 Bedroom + Pool

Tower B

119

Tower A

121, 221, 321, 421, 521, 621, 721, 821, 920, 1020

Tower B

620, 720, 820, 920, 1020

Apartment area

96.55 m2 1039.26 ft2

96.53 m2 1039 ft2

96.53 m2 1039 ft2

Balcony

79.63 m2 857.1 ft2

71.90 m2 773.93 ft2

58.97 m2 634.75 ft2

Total

176.18 m2 1896.36 ft2

168.43 m2 1813 ft2

155.52 m2 1674 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

BALCONY

28.0x1.9 m

BEDROOM

4.2x3.8 m

BATH

1.6x2.3 m

CLOSET

1.0x2.4 m

BEDROOM

5.5x4.5 m

LIVING ROOM

5.4x3.0 m

KITCHEN

3.7x1.9 m

BATH

1.6x2.3 m

HALL

6.0x1.4 m

POOL



plan type 12



2 Bedroom + Maid's Room + Pool

Tower A

104

Tower B

104

Tower A

205, 305, 405, 505, 605, 705, 805, 905, 1005

Tower B

605, 705, 805, 905, 1005

Apartment area

138.16 m2 1487.14 ft2

138.16 m2 1487.14 ft2

Balcony

28.08 m2 302.25 ft2

26.63 m2 286.64 ft2

Total

166.24 m2 1789.39 ft2

164.79 m2 1774 ft2

Tower B

1, 6 - 10 floor

Tower A

1 - 10 floor

POOL

BALCONY

7.0x2.8 m

BEDROOM

5.8x3.8 m

DINING

2.6x4.0 m

LIVING ROOM

5.0x3.8 m

BEDROOM

5.0x5.4 m

BATH

2.5x2.1 m MAID ROOM


3.3x3.0 m

BATH

2.6x1.6 m

CLOSET

2.6x1.8 m

KITCHEN

3.1x2.7 m

BATH

2.6x1.8 m

CLOSET

2.6x1.9 m

TOILET

1.6x1.9 m


